
November - February 2018

SERIOUS PARTS FOR SERIOUS TRUCKS.

RED HOT DEALS ON
GENUINE MERITOR CARRIERS 
SEE INSIDE FOR DETAILS



Driveline. Exhaust.

Red Dog. RDBD103V
RDBD136V
RDBD192
RDBD190

RDBD189

WS Steer Drum
KW Meritor Steer Drum 
Drive 335 Drum 
Common 285 Drum

Rockwell  D&T Drum 

RDFMST
Serious Trucks Floor Mats

RD10PCP
10 Piece Cleaning  Kit 

X007785	
5" S/S Exhaust
Seal Clamp 

M100465	
5" Muffler 

P206603	
CLAMP 5" Double flat band clamp - Zinc

RDS058B	
Safety Flip Sign

Brake Drums From

$98 

$110

$12 $8 

$50 

$68 $35 

Why Choose New Meritor Carriers?
Meritor Australia offers a comprehensive range of brand new 
carriers and the latest in design improvements and upgrades 
on components.

•  Every component is 100% genuine product direct from the USA. 
•  Carriers supplied come complete with the LATEST design enhancements. 
•  The 160 series now comes standard as diff lock ready. 
•  12 months unlimited kilometre warranty. 

Bonus Meritor Carrier Kit
Complete kit with everything you need to change out the carrier. 
Bearings, Gaskets, Seals and Oil Filter included with each front carrier.

2439AMA 
127mm X 610mm  S/S Exhaust Flex

$72 $197 

90930AMA	
5'' X 84.5 Deg Chrome 
Exhaust Elbow

CB2106611XSA 
CB2108751XSA

Slotted Centre Bearing 
Solid Centre Bearing

M280X
M281X
M676X

1710 Uni Joint
1810 Uni Joint
1810 1/2 Round Uni Joint

Optional Extras
When changing out your carrier, Keep it genuine with these OE factory fitted Meritor components.

$66
$79
$87

$53
$79

FRONT

REAR

$6452 
BONUS!
Through Shaft Seal
Bearings, Gaskets

Oil Filter

RT 23-160 Meritor Carriers - Diff Lock Ready

$3567 

MP23160430

MR23160430

MP23160456

MR23160456

MP23160410

MR23160410

Fwd Carrier Non-DCDL

Rear Carrier Non-DCDL

Fwd Carrier Non-DCDL

Rear Carrier Non-DCDL

Fwd Carrier Non-DCDL

Rear Carrier Non-DCDL

$185
$171
$176

18N43731X
17NYS3299 
17N47771X

Front Yoke
Output Yoke
Rear Yoke 

$106
$106
$110
$99
$98

KIT2663   DCDL Conversion Kit   $600      
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Communication. Cleaning.

Seating.

•   DIN Size
•   Voltage Suitable for Any Vehicle (12-24)
•   Large LCD Display
•   Front Mounted Speaker
•   80 UHF Narrowband Channels
•   Large LCD Display with 2 Colour LCD/Keypad Backlit Options
•   Front Mounted Speaker
•   5 Watt transmission TX Output Power
•   Built-In AVS Circuitry
•   Range Extender (Duplex) Capabilities
•   Signal Strength and RF Power (S/RF) Meter
•   Instant Channel Programming and Recall
•   One Touch Instant Channel Recalling

The UH5050 uses 80 Narrowband UHF channels, giving the option to choose 
a variety of frequencies to transmit and receive messages. This compact and 
durable mobile radio provides the best communication on road and in secluded 
areas with no source of contact.

UH5050AT840MMI01With free antenna & mount kit

$770

$53

$44

$300 

$300

• Professional grade
• Superior wax deposition properties.
• Simple to apply.
• High gloss finish.
• Removes built up pollutants and abrasive grime particles.
• Neutralises corrosion and provides residual protection.
• Will not strip quality polishes.
• No harsh alkalis.
• Fully Biodegradable.
• Mild and safe for the environment and end user.
• Economical
• Highly concentrated.
• Easy to use, even with air-pressurised domestic sprayers.
• Safe to use with Cold or Hot water.
• Inhibits rust.

• Market leading formulation.
• Superior Grade
• Mist on, rinse off application.
• Dries streak free.
• Removes built up pollutants and abrasive grime particles.
• Neutralises corrosion and provides residual protection.
• Will not strip quality polishes.
• No harsh alkalis.
• Fully Biodegradable.
• Mild and safe for the environment and end user.
• Economical
• Highly concentrated.
• Easy to use, even with air-pressurised domestic sprayers.
• Safe to use with Cold or Hot water.
• Inhibits rust.

Red Dog Wash n Wax offers 
streak free cleaning and high
beading characteristics to assist in 
water removal and
spotless drying.
Does not contain harsh alkalis.
Rapidly biodegradable, it is 
mild and safe to both user
and environment.

Red Dog Truck Wash greatly 
reduces the time and effort 
required to maintain your vehicles 
presentation and durability.
Does not contain harsh alkalis.
Rapidly biodegradable, it is 
mild and safe to both user 
and environment.

RDTW20L
	

From
	

RDTWW20L

50764062

50764066

50764362

51100062CB

Captain seat - Red cloth

Captain seat - Black/grey cloth

Captain seat - Red cloth - with arms

Corsair premium seat - Red

$770

$770

$825

$1,177

National Seats are the best value, premium quality truck 
seat on the market. 

The Captain series is the fleet seat of choice, built on the top selling truck 
seat platform which is known for its ergonomic comfort and low cost of 
ownership. With the right combination of adjustments for most general 
trucking applications, the Captain series will keep you and your truck 
moving allowing you to focus on getting the load to where it needs to go.
The model 95 air suspension delivers comfortable buffering from road 
vibration and has millions of miles of proven durability.

SAVE 
15%

SAVE 
15%

SAVE 
OVER 25%

5 Watt UHF Waterproof CB 
Handheld Radio - Deluxe Pack

UH850S-DLX is a deluxe 
version of UH850S CB 
Handheld Radio with carkit 
accessories. In this pack, it 
includes an extended Battery 
life of 39 hours with a large 
2850mAh capacity battery, 
carkit charger and portable 
antenna to sit on top of your 
vehicle for extended range.

•	 Key Features
•	 80 UHF Channels
•	 5 Watt Maximum TX Output Power
•	 Voice Enhancer
•	 Smart Key Allocation
•	 Waterproof^
•	 Master Scan™ & Rapid Scan
•	 Voice Scramble Function
•	 Long Life 2850mAh Lithium-ion Battery
•	 Backlit Large LCD Display
•	 (CTCCS) Interference Eliminator
•	 Range Extender (Duplex) Capability
•	 VOX Hands Free Capable
•	 Digital Coded Squelch
•	 Auto Battery Save
•	 Open Scan
•	 Group Scan
•	 Battery Level Indicator
•	 Busy Channel Lockout Function
•	 Roger Beep
•	 Instant Channel Programming and Recall

$319 

UHF RADIO + Wireless 
DECT Speaker Microphone

What better way than to stay connected on your new Uniden UHF 
Radio than by the Long Range Wireless DECT Speaker Microphone. 
Now this is a reality with the new MK-800W and is simply in a class of 
its own. Remain connected when you are inside and also outside the 
vehicle ensuring you never miss a thing on the road.

UH5050MK800W

UH850SDLX
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Rigid Industries.Truck-Lite.

Multi-Purpose Maintenance Spray 
Anti-Corrosion Spray Lubricant

Truck-Lite multi-purpose spray contains 
a highly advanced dielectric
formula that insulates and improves 
electrical current flow. It can be used to lubricate, 
clean, and protect electrical and mechanical 
components across a wide range of applications.

97946

• Features weather-resistant synthetic 
   rubber and polypropylene construction

• LEDs draw much less current and are rated  
   at 100,000 hours

• When properly mounted, the lamps are 
   designed to conform to the applicable             
   requirements of ECE and ADR standards

LED 45 Rear Module
ECE Approved, ADR Compliant

ADR
COMPLIANT

45426TLC - RHS / 45427TLC - LHS

26730CTLC

LED Clear Cab Marker Light 

LED Marker Lights

•	 Chrome plated housing
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 LED can be replaced

Dually XL Hyperspot LED Lights

50231RIG
D2 LED Driving Lights

120312RIG 
E20-LED Light Bar  20" spot/flood

911312RIG 
SR2 combo 10'' Light Bar

Not too big and not too small. 
Just right! The all new Dually XL series. Everything you expect 
from the innovative D-Series is now available in a bigger and 
brighter package. With its unbreakable poly carbonate lens, 
durable UV-resistant polyester powder-coat, stainless steel 
hardware, and vibration isolator.

26005TLC
26006RTLC
26006CTLC
26006ATLC

Side Marker Lamp Red/Amber
Side Marker Lamp Red
Front Marker Lamp Clear
Side Marker Lamp Amber

$605 

$429 

$770 

$462 

Features:
Patented Specter Optics
Dual Function LED Lights
3 Position Rocker Switch Included
Same High Output with an Added Courtesy Mode

Specifications: 
Watts: 34.5
Amp Draw: 2.5
Raw Lumens: 3096
Lux @ 10m: 203
Peak Beam Intensity: 20300 cd

Specifications: 
Watts: 33
Amp Draw: 2.29
LED's: 9

Raw Lumens: 2736
Lux @ 10m: 2115.35
Beam Distance: 459.9 m
Peak Beam Intensity: 211535 cd

Find out why RIGID are the best LED solution for your Truck or 4X4
www.rigidindustries.com/rigiddifference

Specifications: 
Watts: 110
Amp Draw: 7.97
LED's: 40
Raw Lumens: 9200
Lux @ 10m: 2620
Beam Distance: 1024 m
Peak Beam Intensity: 262000 cd

911312RIG
Specifications: 
Watts: 45
Amp Draw: 4.1
LED's: 12
Raw Lumens: 4500
Lux @ 10m: 1210
Beam Distance: 695.7 m
Peak Beam Intensity: 121000 cd
Operating Temperature: 
-40°C to 70°C | -40°F to 158°F

$13 

$20 

$60

$209 

32261RIG

each

From

$13
$16
$16
$13
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$18 

$27 

$9 

$26 

$50 

$33 
$975 

$99 $11 

$104 

N79523705  12T Bottle Jack - Low Profile

N74B10601  Convex Mirror 6" W/Bracket

N25105C137  Clutch Fork

N25128C204  Cross Shaft Bushing (4)

N25127760 2” Torque Limiting Clutch Brake 

N25BK313  2” Hinged Clutch Brake 

N25127200 2 Piece Clutch Brake

BETTER PARTS.
GOOD PRICES.

ACCESSORIES I MAINTENANCE I REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
BACKED BY A 1 YEAR/UNLIMITED-KM NATIONWIDE WARRANTY

Features & Benefits

•	Made in the USA 

•	2 Year unlimited km warranty	

•	Includes clutch brake

•	30% less pedal effort once disengagement 

   is achieved.

•	Complete coverage + torque performance

•	Improved heat dissipation through enlarged cover

•	Even and concentric load on release bearing

•	Triple grease zerks on release bearing

•	Features dual-plate construction with ceramic facings and 
an efficient seven spring design

• Constant plate load and isolated pressure springs deliver 
smooth performance.

N2520892525CBW  2050 10" Clutch Kit

N25K2468  Install Kit
N25K4125  Install Kit - Hyd

N25106C1498     6 1/2” Cross Shaft 

              N25S1659     2” Input Shaft

$216
$308

8 9

STARPARTS NOVEMBER - FEBRUARY 2018



West Gosford
Bathurst
South Grafton
Dubbo 
Griffith 
Orange 
Queanbeyan
Wagga Wagga
Albury 
Batemans Bay
Bomaderry Nowra
South Lismore
Coffs Harbour
Chipping Norton
Windsor
Port Macquarie 
Tamworth
Narrabri
Newcastle
Penrith
Port Kembla

Launceston
Bridgewater
Wivenhoe

Warracknabeal
South Oakleigh
Shepparton
Bairnsdale
Dandenong 
Swan Hill 
Morwell
Derrimut
Campbellfield
Moolap
Mildura

Mt Gambier
Burton

Hazelmere

Darwin 

Bundaberg
Wacol
Forest Glen
Maryborough
Rockhampton
Gympie
Toowoomba 
Cairns
Roma
Goondiwindi 
Arundel
Mackay
Townsville

02 4323 3879
02 6332 5522
02 6642 4533
02 6885 8200
02 6961 0000
02 6360 0239
02 6297 2888
02 6937 8500
02 6049 6000
02 4472 5618
02 4423 1021
02 6627 6080
02 6653 0900
02 9794 2600
02 4577 5911
02 6581 3533
02 6762 2133
02 6792 3300
02 4980 0633
02 4731 5809
02 4274 9070

03 6344 7944
03 6263 4333
03 6431 1511

03 5398 1244
03 9730 7609
03 5820 7820
03 5152 1100
03 9215 2322
03 5033 1501
03 5134 4383
03 9394 0000
03 9305 3155
03 5248 4466
03 5023 1701

08 8723 9169
08 8280 8133

08 9273 7700

08 8998 9700

07 4131 6700
07 3877 6060
07 5453 5000
07 4190 4190
07 4924 1155
07 5480 5000
07 4633 1336
07 4042 9200
07 4622 8288
07 4671 3512
07 5500 9555
07 4952 2122
07 4774 4977

NEW SOUTH WALES
Adtrans Truck Centre
Bathurst Truck & Tractor
Grafton Diesel Repairs
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Industrial Replacements Pty Ltd
South Star Trucks
Southside Truck Centre
Southside Truck Centre
Penske Power Systems
Sieders Truck Repairs*
Northstar Motors
Northstar Motors
Northstar Motors
Northstar Motors
Clancys Truck Repairs**
Illawarra Truck Repairs**

TASMANIA
C & I Transport Repairs Pty Ltd
Midland Truck & Bus
WB Truck N Trailer Pty Ltd  

VICTORIA
Brunt Truck Repairs Pty Ltd
Eastcoast Truck & Bus*
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Livingstone Truck Repairs
Patterson Cheney Truck Centre
Swan Hill Truck Service
Transall Motors
Westar Trucks Pty Ltd
Westar Trucks Pty Ltd
PJ & T Motors
Marshall Group

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Fergusons Diesel Services Pty Ltd
Wakefield Trucks Pty Ltd

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Penske Power Systems

NORTHERN TERRITORY
Penske Power Systems

QUEENSLAND
Bundy Star Truck & Machinery
Penske Power Systems 
Wideland Trucks & Equipment 
Wideland Trucks & Equipment 
Wideland Trucks & Equipment 
Hi-Way 1 Truck Centre
Toowoomba Truck Spares
Penske Power Systems
Black Trucks
Black Trucks
Gibbs Truck & Trailer Parts 
Penske Power Systems
Penske Power Systems

Dealer Directory: **Western Star Dealer Only *MAN Dealer Only
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Available from your participating Western 

Star Dealer.  Prices include GST and are 

valid from 1st November 2017 to 28th 

February 2018.  Prices and specifications 

are subject to change without notice 

and do not include freight.  Images are 

for illustration purposes only - actual 

products may differ from shown.  To 

find your closest dealer, or to purchase 

online, visit: westernstar.com.au  Penske 

Commercial Vehicles reserves the right 

to correct printing errors.

Genuine Merchandise.

WS1440D
WS1440C
WS1440B
WS1440A

Metal Collector Sign - Arizona
Metal Collector Sign - Washington
Metal Collector Sign - Detroit
Metal Collector Sign - Northern Territory

Each

$30 

$20 
$85 

$15 

WS3501
4700 Black Truck Model
$69

WS3503	
4700 Black Dump Truck
$83

WS3608	
4800 Black Truck Model
$69

WS3610	
4800 Black Truck Model with Trailer 
$110

WS3601	
4800 Black Truck Model - Chemical Tanker 
$69

WS3605	
4800 White Truck Model - Chemical Tanker 
$128

WS1414A	
Beer Steins

WS1437A
Western Star Camping Chair
Caribee - 150kg Rated 

WS3720A	
Golf/Beach Umbrella
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Alternator 
Suits TGA/TGM/TGX
51.26101.9270

Radiator
Suits TGA
81.06101.6520

Radiator
Suits TGM
81.06101.6506

Radiator
Suits TGX
81.06101.6523

Expansion Tank
Suits Bus
81.06102.6218
$418

Expansion Tank
Suits Bus
81.06102.6118
$506 

Expansion Tank
Suits TGM
81.06102.6233
$187

Expansion Tank
Suits L2000
81.06102.6116
$319

NF40.11
NF48.11
NF48C.11
NF48.15H

SI-Oat Premix 20L
Coolant Premix  20L 
Coolant concentrate 20L 
Coolant Premix 205L 

Water Pump 
Suits TGA
51.06500.9089

Water Pump 
Suits L2000
51.06500.9669

Water Pump
Suits TGM/TGX
51.06500.9694

$2,200

$550

$330

$385

$368

$1089

$1,450

NO SUBSTITUTE FOR 
GENUINE QUALITY.

12 Month 
Unlimited km 

Warranty

$198
$198
$220
$1518

Front Shock Absorbers  
Suits TGA/TGX
81.43702.6076

$385



Grey Dash Mat 
Suits TGS
WMDMGRY2 

Wiper Blades
Suit Most Models
81.26440.6038 

Sports Bag
WM1424A

Headlight Protectors 
Suits TGS/TGX
31.25101.0003 

$96

$71

Fog Light Protectors 
Suits TGX/TGS
31.25101.0004 

Turbo 
Suits TGA
51.09100.9767

Turbo
Suits TGS/TGX
51.09100.9819 

Starter Motor 
Suits TGM
51.26201.9199

Starter Motor 
Suits TGA/TGS
51.26201.9236

$902

$737

$1,892

$69

$80

$51

$2,530



November - February 2018

Aftersales

MAN Genuine Parts.

ENGINEERING THE FUTURE ▶


